DESCRIPTION:  CLASS ESSAY GROUP PROJECT

GROUPS

GROUP #1

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Bartlett, Nicole
	nikb@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Bellanco, Justin
	jbellanco@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Casado, Edinson
	ecasado@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Composto, Ryan
	ry@student.luzerne.edu
	

	DeRafelo, Katherine
	kderafelo@student.luzerne.edu
	


GROUP #2

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	George, Mark
	markg@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Giles, Idris
	idrisgiles@gmail.com,idrisgiles@gmail.com
	

	Kamora, Walter
	wkamora@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Kemmerer, Steven
	hashmal@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Kremski, Michael
	mkremski@student.luzerne.edu
	


GROUP #3

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Lewis, Abigail
	abigaillewis@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Lukaszewski, Joshua
	jlukaszewski@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Lupinski, Jessica
	jlupinski@student.luzerne.edu
	

	MacK, Jasmine
	jmack@student.luzerne.edu
	

	
	
	


GROUP #4

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	McLaren, Jonathan
	jmclaren@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Peters, David
	dpeters@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Pisarcik, Joshua
	jishin@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Portner, Collette
	cportner1@student.luzerne.edu
	

	
	
	


GROUP #5

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Saleh of Siam, Roula
	roula@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Tudgay, John
	john25@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Vince, Timothy
	tvince@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Wright, Katlyn
	kati3wright@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Yuscavage, Jonathan
	jonyus@student.luzerne.edu
	


